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Orca Children Cup 2024 1.kolo
Bratislava, 1. - 2.6.2024

disciplína 25 žiačky, 200m znak 11 - 14 roč.
02.06.2024 - 13:45 Výsledky
bodovanie: FINA 2023

por. Roč. čas body

K1

1. BOŠANSKÁ Svetlana 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:34.70 454
25m: 18.17 18.17 75m: 56.34 19.36 125m: 1:36.06 20.02 175m: 2:15.61 19.89
50m: 36.98 18.81 100m: 1:16.04 19.70 150m: 1:55.72 19.66 200m: 2:34.70 19.09

2. MARČANOVÁ Linda 10 XBSSM 2:57.61 300
25m: 19.95 19.95 75m: 1:04.29 22.59 125m: 1:50.92 23.75 175m: 2:36.27 22.48
50m: 41.70 21.75 100m: 1:27.17 22.88 150m: 2:13.79 22.87 200m: 2:57.61 21.34

3. GIBBONS Sashka 10 ROYAL 3:00.74 284
25m: 19.89 19.89 75m: 1:04.20 22.63 125m: 1:51.00 23.50 175m: 2:38.65 23.75
50m: 41.57 21.68 100m: 1:27.50 23.30 150m: 2:14.90 23.90 200m: 3:00.74 22.09

4. CHRAŠČOVÁ Alexandra 10 XBSSM 3:01.95 279
25m: 20.27 20.27 75m: 1:05.08 22.66 125m: 1:51.86 23.68 175m: 2:39.26 23.67
50m: 42.42 22.15 100m: 1:28.18 23.10 150m: 2:15.59 23.73 200m: 3:01.95 22.69

K2

1. KOBESOVÁ Dorota 11 Aquasport Levice 2:46.79 362
25m: 18.89 18.89 75m: 1:00.14 20.95 125m: 1:43.09 21.68 175m: 2:26.67 21.45
50m: 39.19 20.30 100m: 1:21.41 21.27 150m: 2:05.22 22.13 200m: 2:46.79 20.12

2. PECHOVÁ Viktória Ilse 11 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:49.39 346
25m: 19.46 19.46 75m: 1:01.48 21.24 125m: 1:45.40 21.94 175m: 2:28.93 21.40
50m: 40.24 20.78 100m: 1:23.46 21.98 150m: 2:07.53 22.13 200m: 2:49.39 20.46

3. MARTIŠOVÁ Karolína 11 Pk Azeta 2:58.73 294
25m: 21.87 21.87 75m: 1:08.64 23.49 125m: 1:54.77 22.94 175m: 2:38.90 21.73
50m: 45.15 23.28 100m: 1:31.83 23.19 150m: 2:17.17 22.40 200m: 2:58.73 19.83

4. HOTOVÁ Timea 11 Špkpk 3:14.41 228
25m: 22.19 22.19 75m: 1:11.54 24.93 125m: 2:00.88 23.39 175m: 2:51.73 24.28
50m: 46.61 24.42 100m: 1:37.49 25.95 150m: 2:27.45 26.57 200m: 3:14.41 22.68

5. KAKALÍKOVÁ Barbora 11 Špkpk 3:27.69 187
25m: 22.75 22.75 75m: 1:14.35 26.36 125m: 2:09.00 27.37 175m: 3:03.46 26.87
50m: 47.99 25.24 100m: 1:41.63 27.28 150m: 2:36.59 27.59 200m: 3:27.69 24.23

K3

1. MALISAUSKAITE Doroteja 12 Sostines SC 2:31.82 480
25m: 17.16 17.16 75m: 54.28 18.88 125m: 1:33.75 19.83 175m: 2:12.98 19.48
50m: 35.40 18.24 100m: 1:13.92 19.64 150m: 1:53.50 19.75 200m: 2:31.82 18.84

2. DROZDÍKOVÁ Tamara 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:49.42 346
25m: 19.15 19.15 75m: 1:01.49 21.45 125m: 1:44.98 21.67 175m: 2:28.09 21.59
50m: 40.04 20.89 100m: 1:23.31 21.82 150m: 2:06.50 21.52 200m: 2:49.42 21.33

3. ŠPAŇÁROVÁ Lujza 12 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 2:55.07 313
25m: 19.94 19.94 75m: 1:04.25 22.29 125m: 1:49.39 22.69 175m: 2:33.96 22.14
50m: 41.96 22.02 100m: 1:26.70 22.45 150m: 2:11.82 22.43 200m: 2:55.07 21.11

4. DEÁKOVÁ Lucia 12 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 2:59.82 289
25m: 21.16 21.16 75m: 1:06.53 22.97 125m: 1:52.68 23.17 175m: 2:38.32 22.60
50m: 43.56 22.40 100m: 1:29.51 22.98 150m: 2:15.72 23.04 200m: 2:59.82 21.50
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5. GAŠPERANOVÁ Barbora 12 Pk Pezinok 3:00.69 285
25m: 19.93 19.93 75m: 1:06.34 23.71 125m: 1:54.27 23.70 175m: 2:40.90 22.82
50m: 42.63 22.70 100m: 1:30.57 24.23 150m: 2:18.08 23.81 200m: 3:00.69 19.79

6. ŠIMKOVÁ Lea 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:01.66 280
25m: 21.35 21.35 75m: 1:06.77 22.91 125m: 1:53.46 23.44 175m: 2:39.64 22.87
50m: 43.86 22.51 100m: 1:30.02 23.25 150m: 2:16.77 23.31 200m: 3:01.66 22.02

7. HAŠANOVÁ Nela 12 Pk Azeta 3:06.08 261
25m: 22.20 22.20 75m: 1:09.41 23.92 125m: 1:57.51 24.22 175m: 2:45.00 23.48
50m: 45.49 23.29 100m: 1:33.29 23.88 150m: 2:21.52 24.01 200m: 3:06.08 21.08

8. BERÁKOVÁ Eliška 12 Špkpk 3:08.58 250
25m: 21.48 21.48 75m: 1:06.57 22.77 125m: 1:57.18 26.33 175m: 2:46.50 24.22
50m: 43.80 22.32 100m: 1:30.85 24.28 150m: 2:22.28 25.10 200m: 3:08.58 22.08

9. SCHMIDTOVÁ Mia 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:10.98 241
25m: 22.52 22.52 75m: 1:10.79 24.41 125m: 1:59.89 24.93 175m: 2:48.17 24.19
50m: 46.38 23.86 100m: 1:34.96 24.17 150m: 2:23.98 24.09 200m: 3:10.98 22.81

10. TUŽINSKÁ Daniela 12 Pk Pezinok 3:21.21 206
25m: 23.45 23.45 75m: 1:14.10 25.98 125m: 2:08.34 27.35 175m: 2:58.67 24.97
50m: 48.12 24.67 100m: 1:40.99 26.89 150m: 2:33.70 25.36 200m: 3:21.21 22.54

11. MISTRIKOVA Esterka 12 Špkpk 3:22.24 203
25m: 22.83 22.83 75m: 1:13.48 25.60 125m: 2:05.35 25.51 175m: 2:57.91 27.42
50m: 47.88 25.05 100m: 1:39.84 26.36 150m: 2:30.49 25.14 200m: 3:22.24 24.33

12. KELECSÉNYI Tamara Hilda 12 Špkpk 3:38.95 160
25m: 26.27 26.27 75m: 1:21.28 27.75 125m: 2:18.13 28.66 175m: 3:14.58 28.55
50m: 53.53 27.26 100m: 1:49.47 28.19 150m: 2:46.03 27.90 200m: 3:38.95 24.37

K4

1. ZELEŇÁKOVÁ Eliana 13 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 2:56.19 307
25m: 19.95 19.95 75m: 1:03.74 22.35 125m: 1:49.20 22.87 175m: 2:34.88 22.68
50m: 41.39 21.44 100m: 1:26.33 22.59 150m: 2:12.20 23.00 200m: 2:56.19 21.31

2. ŠIFROVÁ Katarína 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:08.31 251
25m: 20.97 20.97 75m: 1:08.01 24.13 125m: 1:57.16 24.38 175m: 2:46.65 24.23
50m: 43.88 22.91 100m: 1:32.78 24.77 150m: 2:22.42 25.26 200m: 3:08.31 21.66

3. ĎURINOVÁ Nina 13 PK Nové Zámky 3:08.90 249
25m: 20.63 20.63 75m: 1:07.30 23.96 125m: 1:56.89 24.90 175m: 2:46.67 24.28
50m: 43.34 22.71 100m: 1:31.99 24.69 150m: 2:22.39 25.50 200m: 3:08.90 22.23

4. POLČIČ Dominika 13 Pk Azeta 3:14.37 229
25m: 23.67 23.67 75m: 1:13.63 25.09 125m: 2:04.36 25.15 175m: 2:52.22 23.18
50m: 48.54 24.87 100m: 1:39.21 25.58 150m: 2:29.04 24.68 200m: 3:14.37 22.15

5. POJDÁKOVÁ Hana 13 MOKO Pezinok 3:17.46 218
25m: 23.52 23.52 75m: 1:13.76 25.64 125m: 2:04.83 25.63 175m: 2:54.92 24.76
50m: 48.12 24.60 100m: 1:39.20 25.44 150m: 2:30.16 25.33 200m: 3:17.46 22.54

6. TLACHÁČOVÁ Diana 13 MOKO Pezinok 3:20.11 209
25m: 22.08 22.08 75m: 1:12.68 26.15 125m: 2:05.55 26.34 175m: 2:57.77 25.91
50m: 46.53 24.45 100m: 1:39.21 26.53 150m: 2:31.86 26.31 200m: 3:20.11 22.34

7. ŠALKOVIČ Olivia 13 ROYAL 3:21.62 205
25m: 22.67 22.67 75m: 1:13.64 25.30 125m: 2:05.55 25.96 175m: 2:56.96 25.28
50m: 48.34 25.67 100m: 1:39.59 25.95 150m: 2:31.68 26.13 200m: 3:21.62 24.66
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8. ŠTEFUŠOVÁ Alexandra 13 Pk Pezinok 3:28.72 185
25m: 24.94 24.94 75m: 1:20.10 27.76 125m: 2:14.31 26.28 175m: 3:06.74 25.98
50m: 52.34 27.40 100m: 1:48.03 27.93 150m: 2:40.76 26.45 200m: 3:28.72 21.98

9. TARASOVA Yelyzaveta 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:35.94 167
25m: 23.91 23.91 75m: 1:17.94 27.35 125m: 2:12.72 27.30 175m: 3:09.30 28.53
50m: 50.59 26.68 100m: 1:45.42 27.48 150m: 2:40.77 28.05 200m: 3:35.94 26.64


